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PRIVATE TRANSFER BY CAR OR VAN

PRICELIST

Lošinj Airport
Rijeka (Krk) Airport
Pula Airport
Zagreb Airport
Trieste Airport
Ljubljana Airport
Zadar Airport
Venice Airport
Split Airport

Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj

CAR 1 - 3 PAX

50,00 €
245,00 €
300,00 €
470,00 €
480,00 €
480,00 €
530,00 €
590,00 €
650,00 €

VAN 1 - 6 PAX

50,00 €
295,00 €
360,00 €
580,00 €
590,00 €
590,00 €
660,00 €
735,00 €
795,00 €

WAITING TIME
•	 The driver waits for the passengers, at no extra charge, up to 

90 minutes from the scheduled arrival time of the passengers. 

The driver will wait for more than 90 minutes, only if feasible 

depending of his obligations and free deadlines for that day. 

After 90 minutes, every started hour of waiting time is charged 

extra 18.00 €. 

CANCELLATION OF THE RESERVATION
•	 In case of cancellation of the transfer within 72 hours before 

the day of the transfer, the money paid will NOT be returned 

to the customer, that is, the customer will be charged for the 

transfer in full. 
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NOTE
•	 Prices may be subject to change by Jadranka turizam d.o.o. 

with at least 14 days prior notice to the guest. 

•	 Surcharge for the transport of 4 people in a personal vehicle 

and for 7 people in a van.
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PRIVATE LUXURY TRANSFER BY VAN

PRICELIST

Lošinj Airport
Rijeka (Krk) Airport
Pula Airport
Zagreb Airport
Trieste Airport
Ljubljana Airport
Zadar Airport
Venice Airport
Split Airport

Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj
Mali Lošinj

50,00 €
355,00 €
420,00 €
630,00 €
650,00 €
650,00 €
720,00 €
800,00 €
880,00 €

WAITING TIME
•	 The driver waits for the passengers, at no extra charge, up to 

90 minutes from the scheduled arrival time of the passengers. 

The driver will wait for more than 90 minutes, only if feasible 

depending of his obligations and free deadlines for that day. 

After 90 minutes, every started hour of waiting time is charged 

extra 30,00 €. Free Wi-Fi. 

CANCELLATION OF THE RESERVATION
•	 In case the customer cancels the transfer service within 72 

hours before the transfer, the advance payment will not be 

refunded, or the transfer will be fully charged to the customer. 

NOTE
•	 With an advance notice to the guest, of at least 14 days, the 

prices can be changed by „Jadranka turizam d.o.o.“.

TRANSFER BY VAN MERCEDES FOR UP TO 7 PASSENGERS
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LOŠINJ HOTELS & VILLAS BY JADRANKA TURIZAM LTD
CROATIA

BOOKING@LOSINJ-HOTELS.COM
+385 (0)51 661 111


