TRANSFEROFFERS



PRIVATE TRANSFER BY CAR OR VAN

PRICELIST

Lošinj Airport	Mali Lošinj	50,00 €	50,00€
Rijeka (Krk) Airport	Mali Lošinj	245,00 €	295,00 €
Pula Airport	Mali Lošinj	300,00 €	360,00 €
Zagreb Airport	Mali Lošinj	470,00 €	580,00€
Trieste Airport	Mali Lošinj	480,00 €	590,00€
Ljubljana Airport	Mali Lošinj	480,00 €	590,00€
Zadar Airport	Mali Lošinj	530,00 €	660,00€
Venice Airport	Mali Lošinj	590,00 €	735,00 €
Split Airport	Mali Lošinj	650,00 €	795,00 €

WAITING TIME

 The driver waits for the passengers, at no extra charge, up to 90 minutes from the scheduled arrival time of the passengers. The driver will wait for more than 90 minutes, only if feasible depending of his obligations and free deadlines for that day. After 90 minutes, every started hour of waiting time is charged extra 18.00 €.

CANCELLATION OF THE RESERVATION

• In case of cancellation of the transfer within 72 hours before the day of the transfer, the money paid will NOT be returned to the customer, that is, the customer will be charged for the transfer in full.

NOTE

- Prices may be subject to change by Jadranka turizam d.o.o. with at least 14 days prior notice to the guest.
- Surcharge for the transport of 4 people in a personal vehicle and for 7 people in a van.



PRIVATE LUXURY TRANSFER BY VAN

PRICELIST

TRANSFER BY VAN MERCEDES FOR UP TO 7 PASSENGERS

Lošinj Airport	Mali Lošinj	50,00 €
Rijeka (Krk) Airport	Mali Lošinj	355,00 €
Pula Airport	Mali Lošinj	420,00 €
Zagreb Airport	Mali Lošinj	630,00 €
Trieste Airport	Mali Lošinj	650,00 €
Ljubljana Airport	Mali Lošinj	650,00 €
Zadar Airport	Mali Lošinj	720,00 €
Venice Airport	Mali Lošinj	800,00€
Split Airport	Mali Lošinj	880,00 €

WAITING TIME

 The driver waits for the passengers, at no extra charge, up to 90 minutes from the scheduled arrival time of the passengers. The driver will wait for more than 90 minutes, only if feasible depending of his obligations and free deadlines for that day. After 90 minutes, every started hour of waiting time is charged extra 30,00 €. Free Wi-Fi.

CANCELLATION OF THE RESERVATION

• In case the customer cancels the transfer service within 72 hours before the transfer, the advance payment will not be refunded, or the transfer will be fully charged to the customer.

NOTE

• With an advance notice to the guest, of at least 14 days, the prices can be changed by "Jadranka turizam d.o.o.".





LOŠINJ HOTELS & VILLAS BY JADRANKA TURIZAM LTD CROATIA BOOKING@LOSINJ-HOTELS.COM +385 (0)51 661 111